

Championnat Vaudois Mon Repos Lausanne



samedi 5 décembre 2015

Detailed Results

6.4.1.2

Débutants Filles

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|-------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Domitille Caze (2008) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1100A | Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 17.50 | 17.50 | |
| 1200A | Chandelle arrière | 1 | 1.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 16.50 | 34.00 | |
| 1101B | Chute avant | 1 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | 15.5 | 15.50 | 49.50 | |
| 1100C | Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.1 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | 20.0 | 22.00 | 71.50 | |
| 2 Mathilde Jaccard (2007) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1100A | Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | 17.5 | 17.50 | 17.50 | |
| 1200A | Chandelle arrière | 1 | 1.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | 15.5 | 17.05 | 34.55 | |
| 1101B | Chute avant | 1 | 1.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 16.0 | 16.00 | 50.55 | |
| 1100C | Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 19.80 | 70.35 | |

Débutants Garçons

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|-------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Gabriel Mercuri (2008) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1100A | Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 18.00 | 18.00 | |
| 1200A | Chandelle arrière | 1 | 1.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | 16.5 | 18.15 | 36.15 | |
| 1101B | Chute avant | 1 | 1.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 13.0 | 13.00 | 49.15 | |
| 1100C | Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 17.0 | 18.70 | 67.85 | |

Jeunes Filles

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|------------------------|----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 1 Léa Sirat (2005) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1100A | Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 19.50 | 19.50 | |
| 1200A | Chandelle arrière | 1 | 1.1 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 21.5 | 23.65 | 43.15 | |
| 1101C | Chute avant | 3 | 1.1 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | 13.5 | 14.85 | 58.00 | |
| 101C | Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 14.5 | 17.40 | 75.40 | |
| 2 Isabelle Laurent (2005) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1100A | Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | 17.5 | 17.50 | 17.50 | |
| 1200A | Chandelle arrière | 1 | 1.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | 19.5 | 21.45 | 38.95 | |
| 1101C | Chute avant | 3 | 1.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | 14.5 | 15.95 | 54.90 | |
| 103C | Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | 11.0 | 17.60 | 72.50 | |
| 3 Margaux Hefti (2004) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1100A | Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | 17.0 | 17.00 | 17.00 | |
| 1200A | Chandelle arrière | 1 | 1.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | 18.0 | 19.80 | 36.80 | |
| 1101C | Chute avant | 3 | 1.1 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.0 | | 16.0 | 17.60 | 54.40 | |
| 101C | Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | 15.0 | 18.00 | 72.40 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Jeunes Filles

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
| 4 Paloma Balmer (2004) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1100A Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 17.5 | 17.50 | 17.50 | |
| 1200A Chandelle arrière | 1 | 1.1 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 18.15 | 35.65 | |
| 1101C Chute avant | 3 | 1.1 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 10.5 | 11.55 | 47.20 | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 16.80 | 64.00 | |

Licenciés Filles

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Skay Fasano (2002) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.0 | 28.60 | 28.60 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 30.80 | 59.40 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.5 | 37.05 | 96.45 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 20.5 | 43.05 | 139.50 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 40.70 | 180.20 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.0 | 22.00 | 202.20 | |
| 5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist | 1 | 1.9 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.0 | 38.00 | 240.20 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.5 | | | 22.5 | 49.50 | 289.70 | |
| 2 Justine Rochat (2002) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 24.05 | 24.05 | |
| 201B Back Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 20.00 | 44.05 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 69.65 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 24.00 | 93.65 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 30.40 | 124.05 | |
| 302C Reverse Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 146.45 | |
| 5211A Back Dive ½ Twist | 1 | 1.8 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 29.70 | 176.15 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 200.65 | |
| 3 Mia Brouttier (2002) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 24.80 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 24.75 | 49.55 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 75.15 | |
| 402C Inward Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 3.0 | | | 13.0 | 20.80 | 95.95 | |
| 5211A Back Dive ½ Twist | 1 | 1.8 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | | | 12.0 | 21.60 | 117.55 | |
| 302C Reverse Somersault | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 139.15 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 162.40 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 185.50 | |

Jeunes Garçon

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Léo Chossis (2003) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.7 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 30.60 | 30.60 | |
| 301B Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 18.5 | 31.45 | 62.05 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 0.5 | 1.5 | 1.5 | 2.0 | 0.5 | | | 3.5 | 7.00 | 69.05 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 98.50 | |
| 201A Back Dive | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 29.45 | 127.95 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Jeunes Garçon

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|---|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 2 Jérémie Humbert (2004) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.0 | 22.80 | 22.80 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 25.90 | 48.70 | |
| 201A Back Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 3.0 | | | 12.0 | 20.40 | 69.10 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 27.20 | 96.30 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 119.40 | |
| 3 Samuel Mercuri (2005) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103C Forward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 3.5 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 22.40 | |
| 201A Back Dive | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 12.5 | 21.25 | 43.65 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.5 | 21.60 | 65.25 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 24.50 | 89.75 | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 3 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 17.0 | 25.50 | 115.25 | |
| 4 Arthur Allaman (2005) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101C Forward Dive | 1 | 1.2 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 18.60 | 18.60 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 23.25 | 41.85 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.0 | 25.60 | 67.45 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 3 | 1.4 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 3.0 | | | 11.0 | 15.40 | 82.85 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 24.80 | 107.65 | |
| 5 Philippe Sacalis (2005) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1100A Chandelle avant | 1 | 1.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 17.0 | 17.00 | 17.00 | |
| 1200C Chandelle arrière | 1 | 1.2 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 4.0 | | | 15.0 | 18.00 | 35.00 | |
| 1101B Chute avant | 1 | 1.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 15.5 | 15.50 | 50.50 | |
| 1101C Chute avant | 3 | 1.1 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 16.0 | 17.60 | 68.10 | |
| 1200A Chandelle arrière | 3 | 1.2 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 13.0 | 15.60 | 83.70 | |

Licenciés Garçons

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Simon Rieckhoff (1999) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 107B Forward 3½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.1 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 52.70 | 52.70 | |
| 305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | | 7.5 | 22.50 | 75.20 | |
| 305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 3.0 | 2.0 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | | 8.5 | 25.50 | 100.70 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 3.1 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 18.0 | 55.80 | 156.50 | |
| 405B Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 8.5 | 8.0 | | | 23.5 | 70.50 | 227.00 | |
| 205B Back 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 3.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | | | 21.5 | 64.50 | 291.50 | |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 1 | 2.6 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.0 | | | 18.5 | 48.10 | 339.60 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 8.0 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | | | 23.0 | 59.80 | 399.40 | |
| 2 Thibaut Borne (1998) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | | 20.0 | 48.00 | 48.00 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 14.0 | 32.20 | 80.20 | |
| 303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 3.0 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 34.80 | 115.00 | |
| 405C Inward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.7 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 8.0 | 7.0 | | | 22.5 | 60.75 | 175.75 | |
| 5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist | 1 | 2.2 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 42.90 | 218.65 | |
| 5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists | 1 | 2.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 41.25 | 259.90 | |
| 5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists | 3 | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 21.0 | 58.80 | 318.70 | |
| 5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 20.5 | 51.25 | 369.95 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Licenciés Garçons

| Dive | Height | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 3 Jamie Faure (1996) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.6 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 46.80 | 46.80 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.3 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 19.5 | 44.85 | 91.65 | |
| 303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 43.20 | 134.85 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | | | 19.5 | 46.80 | 181.65 | |
| 5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists | 3 | 2.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 14.0 | 35.00 | 216.65 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.5 | 31.90 | 248.55 | |
| 303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.3 | 1.5 | 2.5 | 2.0 | 1.5 | 2.5 | | | 6.0 | 13.80 | 262.35 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.5 | 38.85 | 301.20 | |
| 4 Nicolas Humbert (2001) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.4 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.5 | 42.00 | 42.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 19.0 | 38.00 | 80.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 37.80 | 117.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 150.80 | |
| 5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 5.5 | 7.0 | 5.0 | | | 18.5 | 37.00 | 187.80 | |
| 105B Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.4 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.5 | 4.0 | | | 15.0 | 36.00 | 223.80 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 7.0 | 5.0 | | | 17.0 | 32.30 | 256.10 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 34.65 | 290.75 | |
| 5 Julien Conus (2001) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.2 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 15.0 | 33.00 | 33.00 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | | | 12.0 | 24.00 | 57.00 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.1 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 36.75 | 93.75 | |
| 5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist | 1 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 11.5 | 19.55 | 113.30 | |
| 105C Forward 2½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 39.60 | 152.90 | |
| 203B Back 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.2 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | | | 16.5 | 36.30 | 189.20 | |
| 303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.5 | 31.00 | 220.20 | |
| 403B Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 2.1 | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 12.0 | 25.20 | 245.40 | |
| 6 Kilian Tichy (2002) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.0 | | | 18.0 | 28.80 | 28.80 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.0 | 30.40 | 59.20 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 2.5 | 3.5 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 76.00 | |
| 401C Inward Dive | 1 | 1.4 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | | 16.5 | 23.10 | 99.10 | |
| 5211A Back Dive ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | 0.0 | | | 0.0 | 0.00 | 99.10 | 1 |
| 302C Reverse Somersault | 3 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 17.5 | 29.75 | 128.85 | |
| 203C Back 1½ Somersaults | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | 11.5 | 23.00 | 151.85 | |
| 104C Forward Double Somersault | 1 | 2.2 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 2.0 | 4.0 | | | 11.0 | 24.20 | 176.05 | |
| 7 Vincent Chuard (2000) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 101B Forward Dive | 1 | 1.3 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 15.0 | 19.50 | 19.50 | |
| 201C Back Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 20.25 | 39.75 | |
| 301C Reverse Dive | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 3.0 | | | 10.5 | 16.80 | 56.55 | |
| 401B Inward Dive | 1 | 1.5 | 4.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 21.00 | 77.55 | |
| 5211A Back Dive ½ Twist | 3 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 2.5 | 3.0 | | | 10.0 | 20.00 | 97.55 | |
| 103B Forward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.6 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 14.0 | 22.40 | 119.95 | |
| 302C Reverse Somersault | 3 | 1.7 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 6.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | | | 13.5 | 22.95 | 142.90 | |
| 403C Inward 1½ Somersaults | 3 | 1.9 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.5 | 3.0 | 3.0 | | | 9.5 | 18.05 | 160.95 | |

Synchro

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|------|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|
|------|--------|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|----|-------|--------|-------|-----|

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Synchro

| Dive | Height | DD | E1 | E2 | E3 | E4 | E5 | E6 | S1 | S2 | S3 | S4 | S5 | Total | Points | Score | Pen |
|--|--------|----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|----|-----|-----|-----|----|----|-------|--------|--------|-----|
| 1 Simon Rieckhoff (1999) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Thibaut Borne (1998) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 403B | | 1 | 2.4 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | | | 33.5 | 48.24 | 48.24 | |
| 105B | | 1 | 2.6 | 7.5 | 6.5 | | | | 6.5 | 7.0 | 5.5 | | | 33.0 | 51.48 | 99.72 | |
| 303B | | 1 | 2.4 | 8.0 | 6.5 | | | | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | | | 33.5 | 48.24 | 147.96 | |
| 2 Nicolas Humbert (2001) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Julien Conus (2001) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 105C | | 1 | 2.4 | 2.5 | 5.5 | | | | 5.5 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | 23.0 | 33.12 | 33.12 | |
| 203C | | 1 | 2.0 | 3.5 | 5.5 | | | | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 24.5 | 29.40 | 62.52 | |
| 303C | | 1 | 2.1 | 4.0 | 4.0 | | | | 5.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 22.5 | 28.35 | 90.87 | |
| 3 Kilian Tichy (2002) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Léo Chossis (2003) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | | 1 | 1.7 | 3.5 | 5.0 | | | | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 21.5 | 21.93 | 21.93 | |
| 201A | | 1 | 1.7 | 6.0 | 4.5 | | | | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 26.5 | 27.03 | 48.96 | |
| 403C | | 1 | 2.2 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | | 4.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 25.0 | 33.00 | 81.96 | |
| 4 Skay Fasano (2002) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Justine Claire Rochat (2002) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 103B | | 1 | 1.7 | 3.0 | 6.0 | | | | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | | | 25.0 | 25.50 | 25.50 | |
| 201B | | 1 | 1.6 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | | | 24.0 | 23.04 | 48.54 | |
| 401B | | 1 | 1.5 | 5.0 | 6.5 | | | | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.5 | | | 26.5 | 23.85 | 72.39 | |
| 5 Samuel Mercuri (2005) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Arthur Allaman (2005) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C | | 1 | 1.4 | 4.5 | 5.0 | | | | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | | | 24.0 | 20.16 | 20.16 | |
| 103C | | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 28.5 | 27.36 | 47.52 | |
| 301C | | 1 | 1.6 | 3.5 | 4.5 | | | | 5.5 | 5.0 | 4.0 | | | 22.5 | 21.60 | 69.12 | |
| 6 Justine Rochat (2002) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mia Brouttier (2002) -- Lausanne Natation | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 401C | | 1 | 1.4 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | | 6.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | | | 29.0 | 24.36 | 24.36 | |
| 201C | | 1 | 1.5 | 3.5 | 3.5 | | | | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 21.0 | 18.90 | 43.26 | |
| 301C | | 1 | 1.6 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | | 4.5 | 4.0 | 5.0 | | | 25.0 | 24.00 | 67.26 | |

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points